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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

12
18

158
161
167

311
312
319
322

334
336
367
370
371

372
420
470
471

500
501
519
520
535

561
598
610
611

612
640
645
680
733

734
797
798
799

803
809
813
823
825

826
832

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

332
810
287
133
787

382
1360

76
161

308
583
646

2084
1020

134
269
210
170

647
97

181
1028

97

257
149
297

1413

206
249
128
687
248

643
604

2710
697

1221
166
325

1408
225

1218
151

Skeins

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.4

0.2
0.6
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.9
0.5

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.6

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.3
1.2
0.3

0.6
0.1
0.2
0.6
0.1

0.6
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

833
834
839
840
844

930
931
934
935

986
995
996

3011
3012

3021
3032
3045
3046

3051
3052
3325
3346
3363

3371
3750
3787
3790

3799
3821
3822
3862
3863

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2027
753

1217
469
222

490
123
255
305

127
770
359
687
301

599
170
952
118

348
85

213
360
139

491
1450
443
901

420
112
211
467
220

Skeins

0.9
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.7
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1


